
 

 

 

 

        
Nursery Events Spring Term January 2023 – April 2023 

 

 

Monday 20th February – Friday 24th February – Half Term 

 

Thursday 2nd March – World Book Day  

Children are invited to come to nursery in their pyjama’s for our ‘Bedtime 

Stories’ event. 

 

Story sessions -  Thursday 2nd March & Friday 3rd March 

You are invited to come into nursery to share a book with your child.  

Timetables to be shared with parents via Google Form. 

 

Friday 17th March – Mother’s Day Event 
The children would like to invite you to a special Mother's Day event in nursery. This 
will be a special treat for you and your child to enjoy together. Invitations to follow. 
 

Friday 24th March – Purple Group Progress Review 

An opportunity to speak to your child’s Keyworker about their progress in 

nursery. Timetables will be available nearer to the date. 

 

Monday 27th March – Green Group Progress Review 

An opportunity to speak to your child’s Keyworker about their progress in 

nursery. Timetables will be available nearer to the date. 

 

Tuesday 28th March – Red Group Progress Review 

An opportunity to speak to your child’s Keyworker about their progress in 

nursery. Timetables will be available nearer to the date. 

 

Wednesday 29th March – Blue Group Progress Review 

An opportunity to speak to your child’s Keyworker about their progress in 

nursery. Timetables will be available nearer to the date. 

 

Thursday 30th March – Rising 3’s Group Progress Review 

An opportunity to speak to your child’s Keyworker about their progress in 

nursery. Timetables will be available nearer to the date. 

 

Friday 31st March – Easter Parade 

 

Children will be invited to make an Easter bonnet at home, they will showcase 

their creations in an Easter parade at nursery.  

A video will be shared with parents following the event.  

 

Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April - Easter Holidays 

We return to nursery on Monday 17th April 2023. 

 

 

 

 
 

 


